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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 02B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Hutchinson1894
Jana's Gym

9.200 9.750 9.0009.500 37.450
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Sela Olender1912
MEGA

8.800 9.500 9.2509.400 36.950
5 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sofia Flaiani1921
Perpetual Motion B

8.700 9.650 9.5008.800 36.650
6 2 4 1 3 

3 

Crystal Haack1933
T-N-T

9.300 8.650 9.3508.600 35.900
1 11 8 2 4 

4 

Peyton Finley1935
T-N-T

8.900 8.750 9.0008.750 35.400
4 8T 5 4T 5 

5 

Natallie Herber1927
Perpetual Motion B

9.100 9.000 8.9008.350 35.350
3 6 10 6T 6 

6 

Lorelei McKeddie1888
Flip Tuck

7.800 9.200 8.9009.100 35.000
10 5 3 6T 7 

7 

Brenna Lutter1937
T-N-T

8.400 8.750 8.9008.650 34.700
8 8T 7 6T 8 

8 

Aurelia Berns1938
T-N-T

8.200 8.850 8.8008.550 34.400
9 7 9 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Schoepp1939
T-N-T

8.500 8.700 8.8508.050 34.100
7 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Camryn Haskins1891
Jana's Gym

6.900 9.400 8.8508.700 33.850
11 4 6 9T 11 

11 
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